

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, after "a" delete " local government"

On page 1, line 2, of the Introduced bill, after "initiative" insert " for counties and municipalities"

On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete "South Dakota Department of Public Safety, Office of Homeland Security," and insert " Office of Attorney General, Division of Consumer Protection,"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, after "a" delete " local government"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, after "initiative" insert " for counties and municipalities"

On page 1, line 9, of the Introduced bill, delete " local governments" and insert " counties and municipalities"

On page 1, line 10, of the Introduced bill, delete " local governments" and insert " counties and municipalities"

On page 1, line 14, of the Introduced bill, delete " local governments" and insert " counties and municipalities"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete " South Dakota Department of Public Safety" and insert " Office of the Attorney General, Division of Consumer Protection"